
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Subject to typing errors (royalfloraholland.com)   15-12-2025 

Tariffs Suppliers 2026 

Other tariffs  

Invoice 

Code 

Description Tariff 2026 Explanation 

    

1368 Member-suppliers 0,02% Non-Sepa pay out Over the amount paid out 

1368 Suppliers 0,04% Non-Sepa pay out Over the amount paid out 

 

2141 

2141 

 

2042 

2053 

 

1235 

1235 

1233 

1234 

 

2479 

 

 

 

2103 

 

 

2891 

2891 

2891 

2891 

 

2892 

2892 

2892 

2892 

 

2894 

2894 

2894 

2894 

 

1335 

1335 

1335 

1335 

 

 

 

2801 

2801 

2801 

 

Subscription Clockview  

Subscription Clockview 

 

Grower to grower scheme subscription (1) 

Grower to grower scheme subscription (1) 

 

Direct bidding Direct Focus 

Direct bidding Direct Flex 

Direct bidding Auction Flex 

Direct bidding Auction Focus 

 

Order Checking Direct Flows (2) 

 

Lot transactions 

Daily Statistics 

Price Information during auction 

 

1. Unknown value on EAB 

Q.I.-score A 

Q.I.-score B 

Q.I.-score C 

      No Q.I.-score (<50 lots) 

2. Amendment to grading/requirement 

Q.I.-score A 

Q.I.-score B 

Q.I.-score C 

      No Q.I.-score (<50 lots) 

3. Amendment to quality/photo   

Q.I.-score A 

Q.I.-score B 

Q.I.-score C 

      No Q.I.-score (<50 lots) 

4. Product Réclamation 

Q.I.-score A 

Q.I.-score B 

Q.I.-score C 

      No Q.I.-score (<50 lots) 

 

Order risk advice 

Hourly rate. RFH requirements 

Hourly rate. no RFH requirements 

Training legal pitfalls 

Intercompany training legal pitfalls 

 

€ 20,81 

€ 28,84 

 

€ 191,00 

€ 382,00 

 

4,1% 

4,1% 

3,3% 

3,5% 

 

€390 

 

0-tariff 

0-tariff 

€ 0,046 

 

 

€ 18,50 

€ 18,50 

€ 18,50 

€ 18,50 

 

€ 18,50 

€ 32,50 

€ 47,50 

€ 18,50 

 

€ 18,50 

€ 47,50 

€ 80,00 

€ 18,50 

 

€ 18,50 

€ 32,50 

€ 47,50 

€ 18,50 

 

 

0-tariff 

€ 144,- 

€ 322,- 

€ 2.077,4 

 

Subscription member-suppliers, per month 

Subscription suppliers, per month 

 

For members, Per year 

For non- members, Per year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Order Checking Direct Flows, as of-price per order 

 

 

 

Per lot/ per email address 

 

 

Product checks, Unknown value on EAB 

Product checks, Unknown value on EAB 

Product checks, Unknown value on EAB 

Product checks, Unknown value on EAB 

 

Product checks, Amendment to grading/requirement 

Product checks, Amendment to grading/requirement 

Product checks, Amendment to grading/requirement 

Product checks, Amendment to grading/requirement 

 

Product checks, Amendment to quality/photo     

Product checks, Amendment to quality/photo     

Product checks, Amendment to quality/photo     

Product checks, Amendment to quality/photo     

 

Product réclamation 

Product réclamation 

Product réclamation 

Product réclamation 

 

 

 

Members discount €26,78 

Members discount €64,89 

Members discount €432,60 

 

 

(1) In addition to the subscription rate, a provision of 0.1% applies to the turnover scale.  

(2) The party that is found to be at fault after the order check (customer or grower) is responsible for paying the expenses. 

https://www.royalfloraholland.com/en/supplying-3/logistics/logistic-supplies/all-about-packaging/code-and-price-list-for-auction-packaging

